
1º Condutor

Pedro Sousa 3770

Hugo Costa 3417 PRO

Joao Gonçalves 3103 PRO

Joel Silva 3767 PRO

Ricardo Guedes 2266 PRO

Kostiantyn Shchurenko ITD.C.28.0041.24 PRO

Rafael Marinho 3465 PRO

Rafael Ferreira 3363 PRO

Ricardo Costa 3817 PRO

Raman Kandratsenka 2805 PRO

Thomas Moss 766 PRO

Tiago da Mota 3263 PRO

João Salvador 3768 PRO

Miguel Peixoto 3820 PRO

Celso Lopes 2549 PRO

Rafael Dinis 3150 PRO

José Magalhães 1610 PRO

Miguel Fonseca 3763

Pedro Carvalho 3791 SEMI PRO

Luís Mendes 3572 SEMI PRO

Hugo Ramos 3833 SEMI PRO

Bruno Miranda 874 SEMI PRO

Miguel Granja 2720 SEMI PRO

Sofia Costa 3818 SEMI PRO

Ricardo Silva 621 SEMI PRO

Renato Valente 3788 SEMI PRO

Gonçalo Rocha 3153 SEMI PRO

Gonçalo Minderico 2920 SEMI PRO

Décio  Magalhães 3125 SEMI PRO

Paulo Rocha 2411 SEMI PRO

Vitor Martins 3326 SEMI PRO

Pedro Pereira 3779 SEMI PRO

Bruno Peres 6600 SEMI PRO

Daniel Costa 1425 SEMI PRO

Vitor Hugo 2927 SEMI PRO

Filipe Rodrigues 3043 SEMI PRO

Luis Pereira 5007 SEMI PRO

Nº PT

PRO

Classe

4ª Prova do Campeonato Portugal Drift - Pombal
13 a 14 de julho de 2024

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº

8 Hugo Costa 3417 BMW 316 I

Viatura (marca/modelo)

9232

3 Pedro Sousa 3770 BMW E92 9423

10 Joel Silva 3767 BMW E30 9885

9 Joao Gonçalves 3103 BMW E 36 9307

12 Kostiantyn Shchurenko ITD.C.28.0041.24 TOYOTA GT86

11 Ricardo Guedes 2266 BMW E 92 9761

17 Rafael Ferreira 3363 BMW 318 IS 9463

13 Rafael Marinho 3465 BMW E92

19 Raman Kandratsenka 2805 BMW 220i MAA2289361

18 Ricardo Costa 3817 BMW E30 9426

25 Tiago da Mota 3263 BMW E92 9874

20 Thomas Moss 766 BMW E46 328I COUPÉ 9905

27 Miguel Peixoto 3820 TOYOTA SUPRA 8166

26 João Salvador 3768 BMW 325I (E92) 9114

42 Rafael Dinis 3150 BMW E36 COMPACT 9425

28 Celso Lopes 2549 BMW 323ci 7998

SEMI PRO

44 José Magalhães 1610 NISSAN 350 Z 9484

53 Pedro Carvalho 3791 BMW E 36 COMPACT 9320

51 Miguel Fonseca 3763 BMW E82 9410

56 Hugo Ramos 3833 BMW  E46

55 Luís Mendes 3572 BMW E 36 9575

59 Miguel Granja 2720 BMW E 36 9753

57 Bruno Miranda 874 BMW E36 316 I 9806

64 Ricardo Silva 621 BMW 330 CI 8829

61 Sofia Costa 3818 BMW E46 9466

66 Gonçalo Rocha 3153 BMW E36 5501

65 Renato Valente 3788 BMW E36

68 Décio  Magalhães 3125 BMW E82 9422

67 Gonçalo Minderico 2920 BMW E36 318 I 9282

70 Vitor Martins 3326 BMW E46

69 Paulo Rocha 2411 BMW E 46 9512

73 Bruno Peres 6600 Bmw 325 I

72 Pedro Pereira 3779 MERCEDES BENZ C 280 9406

77 Vitor Hugo 2927 BMW 318 I 9436

74 Daniel Costa 1425 BMW 328I(E46) 8852

80 Luis Pereira 5007 BMW E 30

79 Filipe Rodrigues 3043 BMW E36 9691



Francisco Neves 7736 SEMI PRO

Fernando Ribeiro 3232 SEMI PRO

Tiago Conde 3802 SEMI PRO

Carlos Vallina 6767 SEMI PRO

Marco Cordeiro 2467 SEMI PRO

Helder Silva 3510 SEMI PRO

Rui Silva 5011 SEMI PRO

Manuel Agonia 5876 SEMI PRO

Ricardo Antunes 2775 SEMI PRO

A Comissão Organizadora 08/07/2024

87 Fernando Ribeiro 3232 BMW 316 I (E36) 9430

82 Francisco Neves 7736 BMW E46 28 I

89 Carlos Vallina 6767 BMW E39

88 Tiago Conde 3802 BMW E 92 9764

94 Helder Silva 3510 BMW 325 I 9290

92 Marco Cordeiro 2467 BMW E82 9771

97 Manuel Agonia 5876 BMW E46

95 Rui Silva 5011 BMW E46

Total Inscritos: 46

99 Ricardo Antunes 2775 BMW E36 9786


